
With thanks to our main sponsor

Registrations open, networking begins
Drinks and nibbles available

Mihi / karakia tīmatanga
Hēmi Rolleston, Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa

Welcome our community
Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa

Welcome address
Hon. Louise Upston, Minister for the Community and Voluntary Sector

Networking continues

Networking event closes

5.10PM

5.30PM

5.40PM

5.50PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

NETWORKING EVENING - MONDAY, 11TH NOVEMBER

Empowering our Communities, Amplifying Change
Live Event Programme

Opening address: State of the Sector
Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa

Mihi / karakia tīmatanga
Hēmi Rolleston, Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa

Registrations open
Tea and coffee available

Keynote session: Leadership at its best: a conversation between friends
Rob Campbell and Dave Letele

MAIN EVENT - TUESDAY, 12TH NOVEMBER

9:00AM

8:30AM

9:10AM

9:30AM

Morning tea10:30AM

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

https://communitygovernance.org.nz/
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/hemi-rolleston-313a90200/
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/dave-letele/


Speaker: Leading not-for-profits through tough times, our common threads
Adele Stowe-Lindner, Executive Director of Institute of Community Directors Australia

Workshop Preview
Get set for the afternoon’s workshop

Workshop: Sustaining and growing our sector: moving us forward
Facilitated by Susan Huria

Workshop feedback session
Hearing from our community

Salary Packaging: Grant Thornton & Community Governance Aotearoa partnership
Barry Baker (video), Rose Hiha-Agnew

Speaker: Exploring Artificial Intelligence for Not-For-Profits
Matt Bostwick

Interactive session with key speakers
Facilitated by Hēmi Rolleston

Mihi / karakia whakamutunga
Closing remarks

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

4:15PM

Lunch

Event closes

Afternoon break

12:00PM

2:45PM

12:45PM

10:45AM

10:45AM

With thanks to our main sponsor

Empowering our Communities, Amplifying Change
Live Event Programme

MAIN EVENT - TUESDAY, 12TH NOVEMBER (CONTINUED)

4:30PM
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