

Empowering our Communities, Amplifying Change Live Event Programme

NETWORKING EVENING - MONDAY, 11TH NOVEMBER

5.10PM	Registrations open, networking begins Drinks and nibbles available
5.30PM	Mihi / karakia tīmatanga Hēmi Rolleston, Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa
5.40PM	Welcome our community Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa
5.50PM	Welcome address Hon. Louise Upston, Minister for the Community and Voluntary Sector
6:00PM	Networking continues
7:00PM	Networking event closes

MAIN EVENT - TUESDAY, 12TH NOVEMBER

8:30AM	Registrations open Tea and coffee available
9:00AM	Mihi / karakia tīmatanga Hēmi Rolleston, Chair, Community Governance Aotearoa
9:10AM	Opening address: State of the Sector Rose Hiha-Agnew, Chief Executive, Community Governance Aotearoa
9:30AM	Keynote session: Leadership at its best: a conversation between friends Rob Campbell and Dave Letele
10:30AM	Morning tea

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

With thanks to our main sponsor





Empowering our Communities, Amplifying Change Live Event Programme

MAIN EVENT - TUESDAY, 12TH NOVEMBER (CONTINUED)

10:45AM	Speaker: Leading not-for-profits through tough times, our common threads Adele Stowe-Lindner, Executive Director of Institute of Community Directors Australia
10:45AM	Workshop Preview Get set for the afternoon's workshop
12:00PM	Lunch
12:45PM	Workshop: Sustaining and growing our sector: moving us forward Facilitated by Susan Huria
2:00PM	Workshop feedback session Hearing from our community
2:30PM	Salary Packaging: Grant Thornton & Community Governance Aotearoa partnership Barry Baker (video), Rose Hiha-Agnew
2:45PM	Afternoon break
3:00PM	Speaker: Exploring Artificial Intelligence for Not-For-Profits Matt Bostwick
3:45PM	Interactive session with key speakers Facilitated by <u>Hēmi Rolleston</u>
4:15PM	Mihi / karakia whakamutunga Closing remarks
4:30PM	Event closes